
 Planning & Development Advisory Committee 
Committee of Adjustment 

2025 Application Submission Deadline and Meeting Dates 
 23 Brock Rd. S., Puslinch Community Centre, Township of Puslinch 

 

APPLICATION for MINOR VARIANCE 

SUBMISSION DEADLINE 

2025 PDAC and CofA MEETING DATE

Friday December 13, 2024 Tuesday January 14, 2025 @7p.m. 
 
 

Friday, January 10, 2025 Tuesday February 11, 2025 @7p.m. 
 
 

Friday, February 7, 2025 Tuesday March 11, 2025 @7p.m. 
 
 

Friday, March 7, 2025 Tuesday April 8, 2025 @7p.m. 
 
 

Friday, April 11, 2025 Tuesday May 13, 2025 @7p.m. 
 
 

Friday, May 9, 2025 Tuesday June 10, 2025 @7p.m. 
 
 

Friday, June 6, 2025 Tuesday July 8, 2025 @7p.m. 
 
 

Friday, July 11, 2025 Tuesday August 12, 2025 @7p.m. 
 
 

Friday, August 8, 2025 Tuesday September 9, 2025 @7p.m. 
 
 
 

Friday, September 12, 2025 Tuesday October 14, 2025 @7p.m. 
 
 

Friday, October 10, 2025 Wednesday November 12, 2025 @7p.m. 
 
 

Friday, November 7, 2025 Tuesday December 9, 2025 @7p.m. 
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